GAN RONALD REAGAN HIGH SCHOOL
Diamondbacker Sports Association
ON DB A C K IR

SPORTS ASSOCIATION 19000 Ronald Reagan - San Antonio, TX 78258 — 210.482.2230
Web Site: www.rattlersports.com

2015 - 2016
TEAM INTRODUCTION MEETINGS

DIAMONDBACKER GENERAL MEETINGS
7:00PM REAGAN CAFETERIA

Tuesday, September 15t Varsity Football & Cheer

Tuesday, September 8t JV & Freshmen Football

Monday, September 14 Bush & Lopez Football & Volleyball
Monday, September 215t Volleyball

Monday, October 5t Cross Country

Tuesday, October 13t Boys & Girls Basketball

Monday, November 2™ Aguatics & Golf

Monday, November 30t Boys & Girls Soccer & Tennis
Monday, January 11t Wrestling & Softball

Monday, February 8" Baseball & Track

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: DAVID WETZEL
DIAMONDBACKER PRESIDENTS: ANGEL AND LISA DELGADO
19730 RANCH MEADOW, SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78258
ADELGADO21@ATT.NET LISADELGADO4@ATT.NET
ANGEL: 210-413-0012 LisA: 210-413-0844



http://www.rattlersports.com/

DIAMONDBACKER SPORTS ASSOCIATION

BOARD & GENERAL MEETINGS
2015-2016

Monday May 4" — 2015-2016 Diamondbacker Board Induction Dinner 6:00 pm in cafeteria

Tuesday May 19" — First Team Rep Mtg 7:00 pm Photo (Main Gym) Wear Reagan Green! Bring sport
props. Immediately followed by meeting (ROTC Rm)

Monday June 1% — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm (ROTC Rm) — Prior to the meeting (be there at 5:30 pm)
we will be taking pictures for the Football Program (Main Gym). Please wear your Reagan Gear
Tuesday June 16" — Team Rep Meeting 6:30 pm (Rm TBD)

Tuesday July 7*" — Diamondbacker Board

Tuesday July 21%t — Team Rep Meeting 6:30 pm (Rm TBD)

Monday July 27" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm (Rm IND101)

Tuesday August 11" — Team Rep Meeting 6:30 pm (Rm TBD)

Friday August 21% — Rattler Round-up

Monday August 24" — First Day of Classes

Monday August 24" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm

Tuesday September 1% — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen Mtg. Varsity Football and Cheer 7:00 pm
Tuesday September 8" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm/ Gen Mtg. JV/Freshman Football 7:00 pm
Monday September 14" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen. Mtg. Bush/Lopez F-ball & V-ball 7:00 pm
Monday September 21 — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen Mtg. Volleyball 7:00 pm

Monday September 28" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm/ No General Meeting

Monday October 5" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen Mtg. Tennis & Cross Country 7:00 pm
Tuesday October 6" — Team Rep Meeting 6:30 pm (Rm TBD)

Tuesday October 13" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen. Mtg. Boys & Girls Basketball 7:00 pm
Monday October 19" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / No General Meeting— Gala Wrap Up

Saturday October 24" —G AL A

Monday October 26" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / No General meeting

Monday November 2™ — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen. Mtg. Aquatics & Golf 7:00 pm

Monday November 9" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm/No General Meeting

Monday November 30" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen Mtg. Boys and Girls Soccer 7:00 pm
Monday December 14™ — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / No General Meeting

Monday January 11" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen Mtg. Wrestling & Softball 7:00 pm
Monday February 8" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen. Mtg. Baseball and Track 7:00 pm
Monday March 7" - Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm/ No General Meeting

Friday April 1%t — Golf Tournament

Monday April 4" — Diamondbacker Board 6:00 pm / Gen. Mtg. New Board VOTE 7:00 pm

Monday May 2" — 2016-2017 Board Induction Dinner 6:00 pm

PLEASE NOTE
THERE IS NO GENERAL MEETINGSCHEDULEDON
SEPTEMBER28TH OCTOBER 19TH NOVEMBER9 TH
& MARCH 7™
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